cd0024
issue 5, 2015-11-10
Sentry 7 Series
Automatic Battery Chargers
Features
 Automatic float charging:
Output 5A @ 12VDC / 24VDC
 Auto boost operation

2) chassis earth stud must be connected AC supply earth.
3) charge fail alarm relay shown in fault state (de-energised)
How to Order
Stock code Model ref. Description
42.70.0500 S71001205DLA Open-frame Sentry 7, 240VAC, 5A/12VDC
42.70.0530 S71001205DLAA As above, plus alarm o/p & boost initiate
42.70.0502 S71001205CLA Open-frame Sentry 7, 120VAC, 5A/12VDC
42.70.0532 S71001205CLAA As above, plus alarm o/p & boost initiate
42.70.0504 S71202405DLA Open-frame Sentry 7, 240VAC, 5A/24VDC
42.70.0534 S71202405DLAA As above, plus alarm o/p & boost initiate
42.70.0505 S71202405CLA Open-frame Sentry 7, 120VAC, 5A/24VDC
42.70.0535 S71202405CLAA As above, plus alarm o/p & boost initiate